

Gluten Free Taste-It! 3-Pack

Art.nr:	37381
Product description:	Gluten Free Taste-It! 3-Pack
EAN-code product:	5412158037381
EAN-code carton	5412158050229 (x 1) 5412158056474 (x 12) 5412158059093 (x 14) 5412158037404 (x 66)
Custom-code:	19059080
Ingredients:	MILK chocolate (80%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILKpowder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), natural vanilla flavour), vegetable oils (palm, coconut), sugar, rice flour, potato starch, teff flour, SOY flour, skimmed cocoa powder, emulsifier (SOY lecithin), free range EGG yolk, salt, raising agent (sodium carbonates). May contain traces of HAZELNUTS.
Allergens:	Contains eggs, soybeans, lactose, milk. May contain traces of nuts. Does not contain sulphur dioxide and sulphites, oats, celery, lupine, sesame seeds, mustard, molluscs, crustaceans, gluten, wheat, peanuts, fish.
Weight:	64.5
Storage:	Keep at room temperature.
Dimensions:	15,0 cm W x 9,5 cm H x 1,5 cm D

Nutritional values	portie/portion	
	100 g	22 g
Energy kJ	2287	492
Energy kcal	544	117
Fats	33.0 g	7.1 g
saturated fats	19 g	4.2 g
Carbohydrates	54 g	12.0 g
sugars	49.0 g	10 g
Food fibres	2.3 g	0.5 g
Protein	6.4 g	1.4 g
Salt	0.18 g	<0.0 g

